

6th Sofia DIVING CUP 2015

14 – 17.07.2015, SOFIA, BULGARIA

Referee Georgi CHOBANOV BUL
Secretary Elena BALDJIEVA BUL

JUDGES

Tramplin 1 m Boys "A"

1	Vukan VULETIC	SRB
2	Elena KIRILOVA	KAZ
3	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
4	Maria SUDAROVA	RUS
5	Aleksander GLADCHENKO	BLR

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	6	Seb MASTERTON	GBR	1	103	c	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	38.40	38.40
				2	201	b	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	35.20	73.60
				3	301	b	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	37.40	111.00
				4	401	b	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.0	31.50	142.50
				5	5134	d	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	197.10
				6	107	c	3	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.0	39.00	236.10
				7	205	c	3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	51.00	287.10
				8	305	c	3	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	57.00	344.10
				9	405	c	3.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	51.15	395.25
				10	5235	d	2.9	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.5	50.75	446.00
2	5	Bogomil KOYNASHKI	BUL-Vitosha	1	103	B	1.7	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	38.25	38.25
				2	201	B	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	28.00	66.25
				3	301	B	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	15.5	26.35	92.60

				4	401	B	1.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	22.5	33.75	126.35
				5	5233	D	2.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	47.50	173.85
				6	403	B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	220.65
				7	105	B	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	52.00	272.65
				8	203	B	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	44.85	317.50
				9	305	C	3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.5	52.50	370.00
				10	5333	D	2.6	6.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	50.70	420.70
3	3	Dimitar ISAEV	BUL-Vitosha	1	103	B	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	35.70	35.70
				2	201	B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	32.00	67.70
				3	301	B	1.7	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	23.0	39.10	106.80
				4	401	B	1.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	23.0	34.50	141.30
				5	5132	D	2.2	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	49.50	190.80
				6	403	B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	48.00	238.80
				7	105	B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	285.60
				8	203	B	2.3	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	15.5	35.65	321.25
				9	303	B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	44.40	365.65
				10	5134	D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	49.40	415.05
4	1	Charlie MINNS	GBR	1	101	b	1.3	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	26.00	26.00
				2	201	c	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	30.75	56.75
				3	301	b	1.7	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.5	39.95	96.70
				4	403	b	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	50.40	147.10
				5	5231	d	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	18.0	37.80	184.90
				6	105	b	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.5	48.10	233.00
				7	203	b	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	274.40
				8	303	b	2.4	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	39.60	314.00
				9	5233	d	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	47.50	361.50
				10	405	c	3.1	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	51.15	412.65
5	7	Alex KOSTOV	GBR-Plymouth	1	103	C	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60
				2	201	C	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	29.25	62.85
				3	301	C	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	31.20	94.05
				4	403	c	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	36.10	130.15
				5	5231	D	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	36.75	166.90

				6	105	B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	16.0	41.60	208.50
				7	203	B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	44.85	253.35
				8	305	C	3	3.5	4.0	2.5	4.0	4.0	11.5	34.50	287.85
				9	405	C	3.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	14.5	44.95	332.80
				10	5233	D	2.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	40.00	372.80
6	4	Hal WATTS	GBR	1	103	B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	65.6	6.0	19.0	32.30	32.30
				2	201	B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	61.10
				3	301	B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	28.90	90.00
				4	401	B	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	30.75	120.75
				5	5132	D	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	38.50	159.25
				6	105	B	2.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	13.0	33.80	193.05
				7	203	B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	41.40	234.45
				8	303	B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	274.05
				9	403	B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	42.00	316.05
				10	5233	D	2.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	40.00	356.05
7	2	Mihailo CURIC	SER	1	103	b	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	26.35	26.35
				2	401	b	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.5	29.25	55.60
				3	201	b	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	86.80
				4	301	b	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	114.85
				5	5132	d	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	37.40	152.25
				6	403	b	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	40.80	193.05
				7	105	C	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	33.60	226.65
				8	203	b	2.3	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	10.0	23.00	249.65
				9	303	b	2.4	3.5	3.5	1.5	2.5	2.5	8.5	20.40	270.05
				10	5233	d	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	7.5	18.75	288.80

Tramplin 3 m Boys "A"

1	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
2	Evgenia PONDARENKO	KAZ
3	Jack CLELOW	GBR
4	Maria SUDAROVA	RUS
5	Miroslav VUKOVIC	SRB

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	5	Seb MASTERTON	GBR	1	103	b	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00
				2	201	b	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.0	39.60	75.60
				3	301	b	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	39.90	115.50
				4	403	b	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.0	44.10	159.60
				5	5132	d	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	203.70
				6	205	b	3	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	19.0	57.00	260.70
				7	305	b	3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	323.70
				8	405	b	3	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	12.5	37.50	361.20
				9	107	b	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	60.45	421.65
				10	5154	b	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	69.70	491.35
2	4	Dimitar ISAEV	BUL	1	103	B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.0	36.80	36.80
				2	201	B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	40.50	77.30
				3	301	B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	41.80	119.10
				4	403	B	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.5	45.15	164.25
				5	5132	D	2.1	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	22.5	47.25	211.50
				6	405	C	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	56.70	268.20
				7	107	C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	46.20	314.40
				8	205	C	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.5	60.20	374.60
				9	305	C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.0	44.80	419.40
				10	5152	B	3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	477.90
3	1	Charlie MINNS	GBR	1	103	b	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	34.40	34.40
				2	201	b	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	69.50
				3	301	b	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	37.05	106.55

				4	403	b	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.0	42.00	148.55
				5	5132	d	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	45.15	193.70
				6	107	c	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	20.0	56.00	249.70
				7	205	b	3	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	14.0	42.00	291.70
				8	305	c	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	12.5	35.00	326.70
				9	405	c	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	56.70	383.40
				10	5152	b	3	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	17.0	51.00	434.40
4	6	Alex KOSTOV	GBR-Plymouth	1	103	C	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	31.50
				2	201	C	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	20.5	34.85	66.35
				3	301	C	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	28.80	95.15
				4	403	B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	136.10
				5	5233	D	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	182.90
				6	5152	B	3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	55.50	238.40
				7	205	B	3	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.5	55.50	293.90
				8	305	B	3	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.0	45.00	338.90
				9	105	B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.6	6.5	17.6	42.24	381.14
				10	405	C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	43.20	424.34
5	3	Hal WATTS	GBR	1	103	B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	31.20	31.20
				2	201	B	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	29.70	60.90
				3	301	B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	33.25	94.15
				4	403	B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	37.80	131.95
				5	5132	D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	172.90
				6	5235	D	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	17.0	47.60	220.50
				7	205	C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.5	46.20	266.70
				8	305	C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.0	44.80	311.50
				9	405	C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	52.65	364.15
				10	107	C	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	39.20	403.35
6	2	Mihailo CURIC	SER	1	103	b	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	29.60	29.60
				2	403	b	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	39.90	69.50
				3	201	b	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	33.30	102.80
				4	301	b	1.9	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	25.65	128.45
				5	5132	d	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.5	38.85	167.30
				6	105	b	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	38.40	205.70

				7	405	c	2.7	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	28.35	234.05
				8	203	b	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	33.00	267.05
				9	303	b	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	267.05
				10	5233	d	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	310.25

Platform Boys "A"

1	Vukan VULETIC	SRB
2	Elena KIRILOVA	KAZ
3	Aleksander GLADCHENKO	BLR
4	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
5	Maria SUDAROVA	RUS

Pank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	m	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	4	Dimitar ISAEV	BUL	1	103	B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00
				2	201	B	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	21.0	37.80	73.80
				3	301	B	1.9	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.0	43.70	117.50
				4	5132	D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	22.0	46.20	163.70
				5	405	C	2.7	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	64.80	228.50
				6	105	B	2.6	5.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	58.50	287.00
				7	205	C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	63.00	350.00
				8	305	C	2.8	10.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	43.40	393.40
				9	5152	B	2.9	10.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	65.25	458.65
2	1	Charlie MINNS	GBR	1	103	b	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00
				2	301	b	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	39.90	75.90
				3	403	b	2.1	7.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	110.55
				4	5231	d	2	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	37.00	147.55

				5	614	b	2.4	10.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	23.5	56.40	203.95
				6	107	b	3	10.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	269.95
				7	5253	b	3.2	10.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	46.40	316.35
				8	407	c	3.2	10.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.5	49.60	365.95
				9	205	c	3	5.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.0	30.00	395.95
3	3	Seb MASTERTON	GBR	1	612	b	1.7	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	35.70	35.70
				2	201	b	1.8	7.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	29.70	65.40
				3	403	b	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	109.50
				4	5231	d	2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	42.00	151.50
				5	5235	d	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	60.20	211.70
				6	405	c	2.7	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	47.25	258.95
				7	105	b	2.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.0	44.20	303.15
				8	303	b	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	43.20	346.35
				9	203	b	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	34.50	380.85
4	2	Hal WATTS	GBR	1	612	b	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.5	31.45	31.45
				2	201	b	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	36.00	67.45
				3	403	b	2.1	7.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.0	35.70	103.15
				4	5231	d	2	7.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.0	32.00	135.15
				5	105	b	2.4	7.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	40.80	175.95
				6	5235	d	2.8	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	50.40	226.35
				7	405	c	2.7	7.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	41.85	268.20
				8	305	c	2.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	55.10	323.30
				9	205	c	3	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	11.5	34.50	357.80